


Item Number
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
501
502
503
504

Part Number

AR-2043
AR-1880
AR-2044
H140
000000-00
AR-1466960
AR-770570
AR-1461880
AR-1460430
AR-1469040
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
AR-800560
AR-740290
AR-820510
000000-00
000000-00
AR-1080401
000000-00
AR-1080190
000000-00
000000-00
AR-1466960
000000-00
F187

PartsList for 1502WBT TypeO

Description

O-RING KIT

KIT VALVE

KIT WATER SEAL
HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
No Longer Available
INLET ELBOW
O-RING

FITTING OUTLET
O-RING

FITTING DETERGENT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
RING

No Longer Available
O-RING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
INLET ELBOW

No Longer Available
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

Part Number

000000-00
P448
D23215
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
W137
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
16087
FO78

FO78
000000-00
000000-00
HO040
D23314
D27703
H140

PartsList for 1502WBT TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NUT .50 PAL

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
WASHER LOCK 5/16
WASHER LOCK 5/16
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
HOSE 1/4 X 25 2500PS
LANCE MREG AR#1.25 3
GUN .25 FLARE 2700PS
HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
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